
Pachet rasaduri flori si pamant ingrasamant

I.D.: 57663353

Data publicarii	03.06.21	Coduri CPV	03121100-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.978,00 RON - 11.978,00 RON

Descriere: BEGONIA : 1530bc X 2 ron= 3060 ron SALVIA: 1050 bc X 2 ron= 2100 ron CRAITE: 504 bc X 2 ron= 1008 ron MUSCATE: 625 bc X 8 ron= 5000 ron TURBA: 9 saci (225 litri/ sac) X 90 ron= 810 ron
